

Cate Street Parking Modifications
Bid Talley
June 25, 2008

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	StoneBridge Construction		Gillis Farms, Inc.		Cameron Construction Co., Inc.		Township Builders, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1.04a	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 29,072.00	\$ 29,072.00
2.09a	Unclassified Excavation	375	CY	\$ 12.65	\$ 4,743.75	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,812.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,625.00
3.06a	Aggregate Base Course	209	TON	\$ 20.70	\$ 4,326.30	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,389.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 6,897.00
4.04a	Asphalt Concrete Hot Mix Surface Course	106	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 9,752.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,480.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 7,844.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,600.00
5.09a	Concrete Curb and Gutter	218	LF	\$ 14.38	\$ 3,134.84	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,360.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,834.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,104.00
6.06a	Concrete Sidewalk to include Disability Ramps & Signs	145	SY	\$ 37.95	\$ 5,502.75	\$ 53.33	\$ 7,732.85	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,700.00
11.07a	Solid Sodding	285	SY	\$ 2.88	\$ 820.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 641.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,425.00
11.07b	Top Soil	50	CY	\$ 16.10	\$ 805.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,200.00
19.03a	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
22.03a	Pavement Marking (Non-Reflective)	1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
	Light Foundation and Conduit	1	LS	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
	Light Pole and Assemblies	1	LS	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00
				\$ 46,565.44		\$ 52,954.35		\$ 34,034.25		\$ 82,723.00	